Delta PC-Based
Motion Controller
PAC Total Solution
Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
1
Delta's PAC platform is a solution with high reliability, integrated network communication
capability, and high-end motion control functions, and is ideal for advanced automation machining.

R1-EC5614D0
35
Ordering Information
Programmable Automation Controllers - Motion Control Host PAC
Model Name CPU Type Storage Slot Interface RAM OS Motion
Protocol
Development
Tool
MH1-A12D-A03DG
Atom E3845
Quad Core 1.91GHz 2 PCI
32GB CFast
4GB Win 7 32bit DMCNET
API
MH1-A12D-A03DM IMP
MH1-A12D-A05DG 128GB SSD API
MH1-C50D-A03DG
Core i5-3610ME
Dual Core 2.7GHz
2 PCI
32GB Cfast
4GB Win 7 32bit
DMCNET
API
MH1-C50D-A03DM IMP
MH1-C50D-A33DH 8GB Win 7 64bit API
MH1-C50D-A04DG 64GB SSD
4GB Win 7 32bit
API
MH1-C50D-C03DG PCIe
(x4+x1) 32GB CFast API
MH1-C70D-A03DG
Core i7-3612QE
Quad Core 2.1GHz
2 PCI
32GB CFast
4GB Win 7 32bit
DMCNET
API
MH1-C70D-A03DM IMP
MH1-C70D-A33DH 8GB Win 7 64bit API
MH1-C70D-C03DG PCIe
(x4+x1) 4GB
Win 7 32bit API
MH1-C70D-C33DH Win 7 64bit API
MH1-A12N-A03DG Atom E3845
Quad Core 1.91GHz 2 PCI
32GB CFast
4GB Win 7 32bit NA NA
MH1-A12N-A05DG 128GB SSD
MH1-C50N-A03DG
Core i5-3610ME
Dual Core 2.7GHz
2 PCI
32GB CFast
4GB Win 7 32bit
NA NA
MH1-C50N-A05DG 128GB SSD
MH1-C50N-C03DG PCIe
(x4+x1) 32GB CFast
MH1-C50N-C33DH 8GB Win 7 64bit
MH1-C70N-A03DG
Core i7-3612QE
Quad Core 2.1GHz
2 PCI
32GB CFast
4GB Win 7 32bit
NA NAMH1-C70N-C03DG PCIe
(x4+x1)MH1-C70N-C33DH 8GB Win 7 64bit
MH2-P10N-N04DL Celeron J1900
Quard Core 2.0GHz NA
64GB SSD
4GB Win 10 IoT

ASD-DMC-RM04DA 4-Channel Analog Output Module
HMC-RIO3232RT5 Digital I/O Remote Module with 32 DI (NPN / PNP), 16 DO (Relay Output) & 16 DO (Transistor Output)
Ordering Information
37
DMCNET Gateway Type Remote Modules
ASD-DMC-GA01 DMCNET Gateway Type Remote Power Coupler
ASD-DMC-GE01PH DMCNET Gateway Type Pulse Output Remote Module (1-Channel of 4M High-speed Pulse Interface)
EtherCAT Remote Modules
R1-EC5500D0 E-BUS Remote Power Coupler
R1-EC5621D0 1-Channel Pulse Output Remote Module
R1-EC5614D0 MPG Extension Module
R1-EC6002D0 Digital Input Remote Module (NPN / PNP); response time < 0.1ms
R1-EC6022D0 Input Remote Module (NPN / PNP); response time 2ms
R1-EC7062D0 Digital Output Remote Module (NPN)
R1-EC70A2D0 Digital Output Remote Module (PNP)
R1-EC70E2D0 Digital Output Remote Module (NPN)
R1-EC70F2D0 Digital Output Remote Module (PNP)
R2-EC0902D0 Digital Input / Output Remote Module with Relay
Ordering Information
38
DELTA_IA-IPC_PAC_C_EN_20200101